Dresden’s

i)

PLASTIC BASKET PROTECTORS l/l

Order #70981

Invoice 70982

Dresdens Baskets and More

Product 1.0

Red Woven Traditions Handled Platter

Product 2.0

Longaberger Woodcrafts Topper for Footed

Bowl

Subtotal

Shipping

Total

Price Qty
$89 1
Price Qty
$25 1

Sherri Poole

%

0%

%

Amount

$89

Amount

§25

$114.00

$14.72

$128.72


https://www.dresdensbasketsandmore.com/product/red-woven-traditions-handled-platter/

Thank you- we really appreciate your business.

Payment is due upon receipt of the invoice.



